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H*2194 (Rat #0380, Act #0361 of 1988) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, R.O. Kay, Sharpe and Townsend

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-14 so as to make it unlawful to use
artificial lights from any vehicle or water conveyance for the purpose of observing or harassing wildlife in Game Zone No. 2, to
provide a penalty, and to provide that nothing in this Section may be construed to prohibit the lawful hunting of raccoon and
fox.-amended title

01/15/87
01/15/87
02/12/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/25/87
02/18/88
02/25/88
02/25/88
02/26/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/15/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-146

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-146
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-508
Amended HJ-651

Read second time HJ-652

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-687

Introduced and read first time SJ-654

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-654
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-32
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 380

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/88

Act No. 361
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